

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

OLEOW MOTOR CO.	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	14954 - GRANDBRIDGE
CT Lien Solutions	44767637
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE

Doc#: 1425317032 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A.Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/10/2014 02:32 PM Pg: 1 of 3

C. SEND ACKNOWLEDG	MENT TO: (Name and Address)	14954 - GRANDBRIDGE					
		44707027					
CT Lien Solution	ns	44767637	Į.				
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA		ILIL					
Gleridale, CA a	1203-3011	•—	ļ				
1		FIXTURE					
	File with: Cook, IL		THE ABO	VE SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY	
Ia. INITIAL FINANCING STA			11h This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record)				
0020703123 6/25/2	1002 CC IL Cock		(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13				
X TERMINATION: Effec	ctiveness of the Financing Struemen	nt identified above is terminated wit	h respect to the security i	interest(s) of Secure	d Party authorizing this Te	ermination	
Statement							
3. ASSIGNMENT (full o For partial assignmer	r partial): Provide name of Assigner nt, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> also	in tem 7a or 7b, and address of A	issignee in item 7c <u>and</u> n 8	name of Assignor in	item 9		
CONTINUATION: Efficient continued for the add	ectiveness of the Financing Statem	ent ident' led at ove with respect to e law	the security interest(s) of	f Secured Party auth	norizing this Continuation 5	Statement is	
5. PARTY INFORMATION	ON CHANGE:						
Check one of these two bo		AND Check one of these three bo		ADD	de item DELETE n	· Civa manard	nama =
This Change affects		CHANGE or me and/or item 6a or 6a; and Sen.	7a or 7b and item 7c	ADD name: Comple 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	te item DELETE name: to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b	iallie
	ORMATION: Complete for Party In		e name (6a or 6b)	***			
6a, ORGANIZATION'S NA	ME						
LaSalle Bank N	ational Association U/T/A	dated 6/18/73 also know	ก สร Trust No. 460)73			=
OR 6b. INDIVIOUAL'S SURNA	ME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(SYNITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
T 014NOED 05 ABOED	INFORMATION; Complete for Assignment	at as Doubl Information Change provide och	one name (7a or 7h) (usc ava	o full name: do not omit	modify or abbreviate any part of t	he Dehtor's name	_ =
7. CHANGED OR ADDED		it of Party Information Change - provide only	Site frame (78 of 70) (cs example)	ct, dan name, de not omis,	mount, or aboreviace any part or to	, io Gastar a maria	
	<u>-</u>						
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNA	AMF			<u> </u>			
75.1110(1750) 12 0 0 0 1110				4			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST	PERSONAL NAME			7,			— =
Wishings (Co. Mo.	2.10010.2117.100						
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDIT	IONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)				\	SUFFIX	— =
	<u></u>						
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR	,
10.112.112.112.112.112.112.112.112.112.1					6 0		
8. COLLATERAL CHA	NGE: Also check one of these f	our boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN coll	ateral
Indicate collateral:	140E. <u>7450</u> 61100/ <u>5110</u> 0/ 11050 /	54, 00,000. E. 1. 12. 50,100.01					
	B" for legal description.						C la
	•						3710
							0/2
							3
							A.
							3 / 2
							ین کید
If this is an Amendment a	PARTY OF RECORD AUTHO uthorized by a DEBTOR, check here			a or 9b) (name of As	signor, if this is an Assignm	nent)	Lyc
9a, ORGANIZATION'S NA							100 N
	ty Assurance Company						- yea
96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNA	AME	FIRST PERSOI	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	The CO
10. OPTIONAL FILER REF	ERENCE DATA: Debtor Name	: LaSalle Bank National Asso	ociation U/T/A dated	6/18/73 also kno	own as Trust No. 460	73	
44767637	351524				American Fidelity		

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1425317032 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	_	1	
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form			
0020703123 6/25/2002 CC IL Cook			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form			
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
American Fidelity Assurance Company			
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
126. INDIVIDUALS SURVAINE			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME		1	
* O _A	Lavern		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record req	uired for indexing	purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	13): Provide only
 Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record req one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; 70 not omit, modify, or abbreviate an 	ny part of the Deb	tor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LaSalle Bank National Association U/T/A daga 6/18/73 also kno	- own as Trust	No. 46073	
	RSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	1001471214712		
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address:			
Debtor Name and Address: LaSalle Bank National Association U/T/A dated 6/18/73 also known as Trust	No. 46073 - 1	35 South Lasalle Street , Chicago, IL 60603	
Secured Party Name and Address: American Fidelity Assurance Company - 5101 North Classen Boulevard , Ok	lal or a City,	OK 73118	
, , , ,	0/2		
		×	
		7_	
	-		
		C/A	
		4	
		0.0	
		0.	
		().	
		Vx.	
		(2)	
		C)	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Descri	ption of real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture	filing See atta	ached Exhibit "B" for legal description.	
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17			
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Parcel I	D.	
		10070000 & 04053010090000	
	10,000	100,0000 4 0 10000 1000000	
18. MISCELLANE:OUS: 44767637-IL-31 14954 - GRANDBRIDGE REAL EST American Fidelity A	Assurance Company	File with: Cook, IL 351524 American Fidelity	

1425317032 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "B" LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF LAND

Lot 6 and the East 20 feet of Lot 5 in Block 1 in First Resubdivision of Sky Harbor Industrial Park Unit 1 in the South 1/2 of Section 5, Township 42 North, Range 12 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Address of Property:

420 Academy Drive, Northbrook, Illinois

Permanent Index No.:

or coot country clarks Office 04-05-301-007 and 04-05-301-009

() () 11 ij) () (1)